
    
 

 

 

Student Term Dates 2023-24, Version 2, issued 18/1/2023 
 

 

STUDENT  
TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 

 SEPTEMBER 2023-JULY 2024 
 

Version 2 (updated 18th January 2023) 
 

PLEASE NOTE 
 

College will be CLOSED on all National Bank Holidays 
 
 
 

 

 
TERM  

        
COLLEGE OPENS TO 
STUDENTS 

       
COLLEGE CLOSES TO 
STUDENTS 
 

 
 
Autumn Term 
2023 

 
 
Wednesday 6th September 2023  
 
Monday 30th October 2023 
 

 
 
Friday 20th October 2023 
 
Wednesday 20th December 2023  

 
Spring Term 
2024 

 
Thursday 4th January 2024 
 
Monday 26th February 2024 
 

 
Friday 16th February 2024 
 
Thursday 28 March 2024 
 

 
Summer Term 
2024 

 
Tuesday 16th April 2024 
 
Monday 10th June 2024 
 

 
Friday 24th May 2024 
 
Friday 26th July 2024 
 

 
    
 
 
 
  
 


